
Bk ID Clean On

Cleaning Schedule
Cleaner: Graciela Ali,  For Selected Properties

Dates Between 06/10/2024 and 07/10/2024

Other InfoCleanerProperty Check-In / Check-Out Nights Alert

239-410-5574 Page 1

Florida Rental Group
LLC

06/10/2024
04:03 PM

Mon, Jun 10, 2024 - Cleanings

(Cleaning Due)10 a.m.
4:00 pm

Mon, Jun 10, 2024
Fri, Jun 07, 2024 Next Ck-In:  Wed, Dec 04, 2024 4:00 pm (ID: 9003)

---Next Bkg---  William &amp; Jeanie Taylor, 112 Nts,
Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0
---This Bkg---  Kathy Ibvel, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0 (ID: 9089)

Mon, Jun 10, 20249089 Conny Graciela Ali3

(Cleaning Due)10:00 am
4:00 pm

Mon, Jun 10, 2024
Tue, Jun 04, 2024 Next Ck-In:  Tue, Jun 11, 2024 4:00 pm (ID: 9019)

---Next Bkg---  Ed Jamison, 7 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0
---This Bkg---  Morgan Sides, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0 (ID:
9087)

Mon, Jun 10, 20249087 Sophia Graciela Ali 16

Sun, Jun 23, 2024 - Cleanings

10:00 am
3:00 pm

Sun, Jun 23, 2024
Sun, Mar 31, 2024 ---This Bkg---  Robert Parks, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0 (ID:

9002)
Sun, Jun 23, 20249002 Vanessa Graciela Ali84

Sun, Jun 30, 2024 - Cleanings

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Sun, Jun 30, 2024
Fri, Jun 21, 2024 Next Ck-In:  Wed, Jul 03, 2024 4:00 pm (ID: 9072)

---Next Bkg---  Dale Cash, 4 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0
---This Bkg---  Christal McHone, Adults/Ch/P: 3/0/1 (ID:
8997)

Sun, Jun 30, 20248997 Danby Graciela Ali9

Sat, Jul 06, 2024 - Cleanings

10 a.m.
4 p.m.

Sat, Jul 06, 2024
Tue, May 21, 2024 Next Ck-In:  Tue, Jul 16, 2024 4 p.m. (ID: 9058)

---Next Bkg---  Naliber Tavera, 5 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0
---This Bkg---  OWNER STAY, Adults/Ch/P: 0/0/0 (ID:
8962)

Sat, Jul 06, 20248962 Hideaway Graciela Ali46

Sun, Jul 07, 2024 - Cleanings

10:00 am
4:00 pm

Sun, Jul 07, 2024
Wed, Jul 03, 2024 Next Ck-In:  Thu, Jul 11, 2024 4:00 pm (ID: 9054)

---Next Bkg---  Stacie Childers, 4 Nts, Adults/Ch/P: 4/0/0
---This Bkg---  Dale Cash, Adults/Ch/P: 2/0/0 (ID: 9072)

Sun, Jul 07, 20249072 Danby Graciela Ali4

Cleaning Totals: 6 Cleanings152 Nights


